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
hall plan, separate dining 
room, 24 pc. baths, finished 
basement, paved private 
drive. Meed for Quick Sale. 
Klaus Hammer 2394S484.

Royal Trust Corporation 
of Canada, Realtor

7 room brick ranch bungalow, 
features double attached gar­
age, paved drive, oversized 
eat-in kitchen, separate dining 
room, main floor family room 
with open fireplace. Three' 
bright bedrooms, den or 4th 
bedroom, 2 baths, main floor 
laundry, brbadloom, 
professionally landscaped. 
You won’t be able to duplicate 
this value anywhere.

Victoria Pk.-Pharmacy
5 year old twin with double 
garage, features 24’ living 
room with walkout to patio 
and lovely fenced backyard. 
Eat-in kitchen, 3 bright 
bedrooms, broadlpom 
throughout, owner has bought. 
Must be sold. Immediately. 
Priced way below market 
value for fast possession. $59,- 
900 with low down payment. 
The Best Buy of 1978.

WOODED SETTING WITH POND
Save $8,000 to $10,000 commission. Beautiful V* acre 
ravine setting in Rogers Wood Clarkson. Custom built 
plus brick, hardwall, marble foyer, pegged oak floors, 11 
large rooms. 3850 sq. ft. of living space. Bi level facing 
ravine. Three sliding glass doors to balconies, 
gamesroom, family room, 18x24 wall-to-wall floor-to- 
ceiling fireplace, special stone. Library, walnut den, two 5 
pc. washrooms, one 3 pc. bath. Underground sprinkling 
system from pond. $165,000. Phone 822-7109.

Comer lot, including an old 
house with 2 bdrms and sur­
rounded by hi-rise buildings.

BUNGALOW WITH 
EXTRA LOT

PRIVATE SALEbungalow with new 
broadloom, 2 kitchens, 2 
baths, rec. room with bar, ex­
tra bdrm., 2 car detached gar­
age

CALL ANDY TS0K0S - 
275-5000, RES. 275-2323 

MACDONALD CARTIER 
TRUST CO. REALTOR 

165 DUNDAS ST. W., 
MISSISSAUGA, ONT.

$46,500. Four Bdrm. 
townhouse #10 and Sherobee 
Rd. Walking distance to 
Mississauga Hospital, near 
shopping, schools and park. 
No agents please. 2704504.

Alderwood 
New Semi

Reduced
Islington-Eglinton,

$111,500
Spacious 4 bedroom sidesplit, 
3 baths, modern kitchen, 
finished rec room plus many 
more extras. Must be sold. 
Marty Atkins, PRO Realty

Spacious 4 bedroom, large eat- 
in kitchen. Walkout from din­
ing room, 2 baths, open 
fireplace, walkout from base­
ment, attached garage. 
Immediate Possession.

FORCED SALE
Bloor and Dixie Townhouse. 3 bedroom living and dining 
room. Vendor anxious to sell. Many extras, 4 appliances. 
Try $1,500 down. Call Dave Lai 255-9111 or 276-3229

Bus. Opportunities
GAS STATION 
$40,000.00

Etobicoke location exceUent business opportunity fully 
equipped for auto repairs. Used câr dealership.

ALDERWOOD
Trade-In Accepted

Brick and stone, 5 room 
bungalow for sale, with gar­
age, private drive, deep lot 
and finished basement. $59,- 
900 fuU, $3,000 down. Call 
John Allen, 252-5761.

PRIVATE 
ERIN MILLS N

South
New Toronto

EXECUTIVE HOME 
IN MILTON N. T. Williamson 

R.E. Ltd. Rltr. 
259-9681

Two-storey detached tudor 
style, Costain built, fenced lot, 
four bdrm., living rm., dining 
rm., large kitchen, main floor 
family rm. with walkout to 
patio. Three baths — one en­
suite, well decorated, im­
maculate throughout. Asking 
$89,900. Call 826-6121.

$3000 down, immaculate 5 
room bungalow. New kitchen, 

broadloom, full

4 bedroom sidesplit with 
broadloom throughout, 3 
bathrooms, large kitchen 
overlooking family room with 
fireplace & walk-out to huge 
patio, central air conditioning, 
main floor laundry room, 
master bedroom with 2 piece 
ensuite & walk-in closet, 2 car 
attached garage, only lVz year 
old, owner moving to U.S.A. 
mortgage arranged, $84,900 
Phone 878-3291.

new bath 
basement, garage, immediate 
possession. Asking $49,900.

Everything included. Vendor leaving country. Call Dave 
Lai at 255-9111 or 276-3229. J. E. Allen Real Estate 

Ltd. Realtor
ACTON Townhouse $38,900. 
Spotless well kept 3 bdrm. home in. 
phase 3, well located in park-like 
setting. Home shows 'PRIDE 
OF OWNERSHIP' and includes stove, 
fridge & freezer. IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION. Alteo Construction 
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